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Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 a Bader Damian (2012) 10.00

+ Tschopp Lennox (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Flückiger Lars (2012) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00

+ Brunner Morice (2014) 10.00

1 d Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 10.00
+ Jappert Gian (2012) 10.00

1 e Schweizer Loan (2014) 10.00
+ Brunner Kilian (2014) 10.00

1 f von Rotz Jari (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 a Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75
+ Bätscher Fynn (2012) 9.75

1 b Freivogel Jannik (2014) 9.75
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 9.75

1 c Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.75

1 d Schmid Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold Ari (2014) 9.75

2 a Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.00
- Meier Matteo (2013) 9.00

2 b Meier Matteo (2013) 9.00
- Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.00

2 c Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.00
- Meier Matteo (2013) 9.00

3 a Arnold Ari (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50

3 b Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

3 c Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

3 d Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

3 e Jappert Gian (2012) 8.50
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

3 f Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 8.50
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50

3 g Studer Gianluca (2014) 8.50
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50

3 h Tschopp Lennox (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Arnold Noé (2011) 10.00

+ Brand Finn (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 10.00

+ Weibel Noel (2011) 10.00

1 d Nessensohn Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 e Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 10.00

1 f Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

1 a Freivogel Devin (2011) 9.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 b Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 c Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
+ Bauer Raffael (2010) 9.75

1 d Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

1 e Signer Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 9.75

2 a Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.75

2 b Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.75
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75

3 a Bauer Raffael (2010) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

3 b Brand Finn (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Noé (2011) 8.50

3 c Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50

3 d Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50

3 e Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Harvell Valentin (2010) 8.50

3 f Plattner Lewis (2010) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

3 g Ress Robin (2010) 8.50
o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50

3 h Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Nessensohn Roman (2011) 8.50

3 i Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

3 j Sommer Janik (2010) 8.50
o Signer Julian (2010) 8.50

3 k Weibel Noel (2011) 8.50
o Nessensohn Aaron (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00

+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00

+ Laub Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Dehning Fynn (2007) 10.00

+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00

1 d Manser Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 10.00

1 e Parker Jasper (2008) 10.00
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00

1 a Bader Marek (2007) 9.75
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75

1 b Thüring Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

1 c Voisard Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75

2 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00

2 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00

3 a Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75

3 b Meier Marius (2008) 8.75
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.75

3 c Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.75

4 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

4 b Del Medico Livio (2007) 8.50
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50

4 c Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

4 d Kurz Cornel (2007) 8.50
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50

4 e Laub Timo (2008) 8.50
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50


